TN-2085
Page 1 of 3
APPLICATIONS
Having trouble reproducing this method? We would love to help!
Visit www.phenomenex.com/LiveChat to get in touch with one of our Technical Specialists
Orthogonal Selectivity for Separation of Light and
Heavy Petroleum Hydrocarbons by 2D GC using
Zebron™ ZB-1HT Inferno™ and ZB-35HT Inferno

FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. Not for use in clinical diagnostics procedures.
© 2019 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-35HT Inferno GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No.
15-Meter
0.25 0.10 40 to 400 7EG-G025-02
0.25 0.25 40 to 400 7EG-G025-11
0.32 0.25 40 to 400 7EM-G025-11
20-Meter
0.18 0.18 40 to 400 7FD-G025-08
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 40 to 400 7HG-G025-02
0.25 0.25 40 to 400 7HG-G025-11
0.32 0.25 40 to 400 7HM-G025-11
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G025-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-1HT Inferno GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No.
5-Meter
0.53 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7AK-G014-02
10-Meter
0.32 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7CM-G014-11
15-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7EG-G014-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7EG-G014-11
0.32 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7EM-G014-02
0.32 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7EM-G014-11
0.53 0.15 -60 to 400 7EK-G014-05
20-Meter
0.18 0.18 -60 to 400/430 7FD-G014-08
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7HG-G014-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7HG-G014-11
0.32 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7HM-G014-02
0.32 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7HM-G014-11
0.53 0.15 -60 to 400 7HK-G014-05
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G014-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
Australia
t: +61 (0)2-9428-6444